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Item: Time:

1.

10.

11

12.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Noon

AGENDA

JUDICIAL COUNCIL MEETING

February 26, 2001

Matheson Courthouse, Council Room

Chief Justice Richard C. Howe, Presiding
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Continental Breakfast and Lunch will be Served

Subject: Presenter:
Welcome/Approval of Minutcs Chicf Justice Richard C.
(Tab | - Action) Howe

Report From Chairman

Administrator’s Rcport

Reports: Liaison Committee
Bar Commission
Policy and Planning
Management Committce
(Tab 2 - Information)

Ethics Advisory Committcc Opinion
(Information/Discussion)

Judicial Retirement and Medical Insurance
Precmiums
(Discussion)

Break

Facilitics Master Plan
(Tab 3 - Action)

Report From Children and Family
Law Standing Committec
(Tab 4 - Information)

Exccutive Session

Lunch/Lcgislative Update

Adjourn

Chief Justice Richard C.

Howe

Daniel J. Becker

Hon. Lee Dever

Dcbra Moore, csq.

Hon. Scott Johansen
Chicf Justice Richard C.
Howe

Brent Johnson

Hon. Lee Dever

Gordon Bissegger

Hon. Frederick Oddonce

Danicl J. Becker,
D. Mark Jongs,
Richard Schwermer



