AGENDA JUDICIAL COUNCIL MEETING February 26, 2001 Matheson Courthouse, Council Room

Chief Justice Richard C. Howe, Presiding

Continental Breakfast and Lunch will be Served

<u>Item:</u>	Time:	Subject:	Presenter:
1.	9:00 a.m.	Welcome/Approval of Minutes (Tab 1 - Action)	Chief Justice Richard C. Howe
2.	9:10 a.m.	Report From Chairman	Chief Justice Richard C. Howe
3.	9:20 a.m.	Administrator's Report	Daniel J. Becker
4.	9:35 p.m.	Reports: Liaison Committee Bar Commission Policy and Planning Management Committee (Tab 2 - Information)	Hon. Lee Dever Debra Moore, esq. Hon. Scott Johansen Chief Justice Richard C. Howe
5.	10:00 a.m.	Ethics Advisory Committee Opinion (Information/Discussion)	Brent Johnson
6.	10:15 a.m.	Judicial Retirement and Medical Insurar Premiums (Discussion)	nce Hon. Lee Dever
7.	10:35 a.m.	Break	
8.	10:50 a.m.	Facilities Master Plan (Tab 3 - Action)	Gordon Bissegger
9.	11:15 a.m.	Report From Children and Family Law Standing Committee (Tab 4 - Information)	Hon. Frederick Oddone
10.	11:45 a.m.	Executive Session	
11.	Noon	Lunch/Legislative Update	Daniel J. Becker, D. Mark Jones, Richard Schwermer
12.		Adjourn	